

Department of California California Disaster Fund Application

The purpose of the California Disaster Fund is to assist members who sustain damage to their homes or great personal loss causing widespread damage. Any member in good standing is eligible for assistance. The amount of assistance granted will depend upon the need.

		011111	District:
oplicant's Name:		Member ID:	
ddress:			
none:			
escription of disaster/Reason			
,,,,,,			
oproximate personal financial	costs incurred due to disa	ter: \$	
		•	
mount of funds requested: \$			
nount of funds requested: \$ _			
ብember or Unit Community ያ	Service Chairman:		
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title	Service Chairman:		Date
ብember or Unit Community ያ	Service Chairman:		
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title	Service Chairman:		
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title	Service Chairman:		
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title Jnit President or Unit Secreta	Service Chairman:Signature ary:		Date
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title Jnit President or Unit Secreta	Service Chairman: Signature Signature Signature		Date
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title Jnit President or Unit Secreta	Service Chairman: Signature Signature For Department L		Date
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title Jnit President or Unit Secreta Printed Name/Title	Service Chairman: Signature Signature For Department L	lse Only	Date
Member or Unit Community S Printed Name/Title Jnit President or Unit Secreta Printed Name/Title	Service Chairman: Signature Signature For Department L Case	lse Only	Date

The Unit shall submit this form with the supplemental data form to the CA Department Community Service Chairman. Rebecca Glenny, 2024-2025 217 Salerno Road, Seaside, CA 93955

Email: cs@calegionaux.org Cell: 717-810-7321